
 

 

Holidays List 

2024-25 
 

S.No. DATE DAY OCCASION 

1.  10 April 2024 Wednesday Eid – ul – fitr (depending on moon) 

2.  16 – 17 April 2024 Tuesday/ Wednesday Ashtami / Ramnavmi 

3.  23 May 2024 Thursday Budhha Purnima 

4.  27 May, Monday to 30 June 2024, Sunday Summer Vacation : Class PNC To V 

5.  1 June, Monday to 22 June, Sunday Summer Vacation : Class VI To XII 

6.  17  July 2024 Wednesday Muharram 

7.  2 August 2024 Friday Shivratri  

8.  15 August 2024 Thursday Independence Day 

9.  19 August 2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan   

10.  26 August 2024 Monday Janamashtami 

11.  7  September 2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 

12.  16-17  September 

2024 

Monday/Tuesday Id-Ul –Milad  

13.  2 October 2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

14.  10-12 October 2024 Thursday-Saturday Dussehra Holidays 

15.  17 October 2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti  

16.  30 October 2024-- 

2  November2024 

Wednesday - Saturday Diwali, Goverdhan,Bhaai Dooj 

17.  7  November 2024 Thursday Chhath puja *** 

18.  15 November 2024 Friday Gurunank Dev Jayanti/ Children’s Day 

19.  25 December 2024 Monday Christmas 

20.  1--11 January 2025 Wednesday- Saturday Winter  Vacation 

21.  15 January 2025 Monday Makar Sankranti 

22.  12 February 2025 Wednesday Sant Ravi Das Jayanti 

23.  26 February 2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri 

24.  14 -15  March 2025 Friday-Saturday Holi 

 

Website:- www.lkinternationalschool.in 

Mail us:- info@lkinternationalschool.in 

Contact No. :- 78350 54691 

Follow us for all activity updates 

Facebook:- L.K. lnternational School, Ghaziabad  

Instagram:- lk_ghaziabad 

Youtube:- L.K. lnternational School, Ghaziabad  
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